TOTAL TOT-TSTLI20018 Cordless
Brush Cutter Solo 40V
SKU: IT60237
€189.90
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 40V
Trimmer cutting diameter: 330 mm
Blade cutting diameter: 255 mm
Trimmer line length: 5 m
Trimmer line diameter: 2.0 mm round
No Load Speed: 0-5500 / 0-7500 rpm/min
Batteries: 2X40V (5.0 Ah), Not Included
One battery fits all TOTAL 20V machines
See HERE the 5.0 Ah battery
Charger: Not Included
See HERE the dual fast charger for the 5.0 Ah batteries
General Specifications
Works with 2 batteries 20V, 5.0 Ah
Working autonomy: 50 min
Brushless motor
It has a bicycle handle
Included in the Box
1 Trimmer head
1 Blade 3T
1 Guard
1 Shoulder strap
1 Hex key
1 Spark wrench
Weight
Weight: 5.1 Kg